Please check all courses for which you have experience and would like to serve as a TA.
See course descriptions at: http://www.registrar.ucla.edu/schedule/catsel.aspx

LANGUAGE - CHINESE

CONTENT - CHINESE

[C] chinese 50
[C] chinese 60
|:| Chinese  60W
[] chinese 70
|:| Chinese  70W
|:| Chinese 120
|:| Chinese  130A, B
|:| Chinese 131
[] chinese 135
[] chinese cC138
[] chinese 139

[] chinese 1,2,3,8

[] chinese 1A 2A,3A8
[] chinese 4,5,6,10

[] chinese 4A 5A 6A, 10
[] chinese 100A, B,C,D,E,F
[] chinese 1001

[] chinese 101A,B

[] chinese 102A,B

[] chinese cC107A,B

[] chinese 110A,B,C

[

QoO0ododoooooodoonnd

Chinese

Chinese

Chinese

Chinese

Chinese

Chinese

Chinese

Chinese

Chinese

Chinese

Chinese

Chinese

Chinese

Chinese

Chinese

Chinese

Chinese

Chinese

Chinese

Chinese

140A,B,C,D
C150A, B
151

152
M153
154

155

C156

160

C160

165

174

C175

176

180

182
M183
185

186

187



Please check all courses for which you have experience and would like to serve as a TA.
See course descriptions at: http://www.registrar.ucla.edu/schedule/catsel.aspx

LANGUAGE - JAPANESE

Japanese 1,2,3,8

Japanese 1A, 2A, 3A
Japanese 4,5, 6,10
Japanese 4A, 5A, 6A
Japanese
Japanese 101A,B,S
Japanese 102A,B
Japanese 103

Japanese 108FL

ooooooodn

Japanese 110A,B

CONTENT - JAPANESE

Japanese 50

Japanese 70

Japanese C112
Japanese M120
Japanese CM122
Japanese CM123
Japanese CM127

Japanese 130A,B,C

Ooooodoooamn

Japanese C131

100A,B,C,D, E, |

odododoooooodoooodoodan

Japanese
Japanese
Japanese
Japanese
Japanese
Japanese
Japanese
Japanese
Japanese
Japanese
Japanese
Japanese
Japanese
Japanese
Japanese
Japanese
Japanese
Japanese
Japanese
Japanese
Japanese

Japanese

140A,B,C
C149
C150
151
154
155
M156
157
158
C159
CM160
161
165
170
Cir1
172
C173
175
Cir7
C180
C182

C186



Please check all courses for which you have experience and would like to serve as a TA.
See course descriptions at: http://www.registrar.ucla.edu/schedule/catsel.aspx

LANGUAGE - KOREAN

Korean

Korean

Korean

Korean

00000

Korean

1,2,3,8
1A, 2A, 3A
4,5,6,10
4A, 5A, 6A

100A, B, C

CONTENT - KOREAN

Korean

Korean

Korean

Korean

Korean

Korean

Korean

Korean

Korean

Korean

OQooooodoonmn

Korean

50

M60
60W
CM120
CM127
130A, B
C149
150

151

154

155

ooododoooooodn

Korean

Korean

Korean

Korean

Korean

Korean

Korean

Korean

Korean

Korean

Korean

Korean

Korean

Korean

Korean

CM160
165

172

175

176

177

178
180A, B, C
181

182

183
184A,B
185
M186

187



Please check all courses for which you have experience and would like to serve as a TA.
See course descriptions at: http://www.registrar.ucla.edu/schedule/catsel.aspx

LANGUAGE - FILIPINC

[] Filipino  1,2,3,8
[] Filipino  4,5,6

[] Filipino  100A

LANGUAGE - HINDI-URDU

[] Hindi-Urdu 1,2,3,8

[] Hindi-urdu 4,5,6

LANGUAGE - VIETNAMESE

Vietnamese 1,2, 3,8
Vietnamese 1A, 2A, 3A
Vietnamese 4,5, 6

Vietnamese 100A, B, C

0000

CONTENT - ASIAN

Asian

Asian

Asian

Asian

Asian

Asian

Asian

Asian

Asian

Asian

Asian

Asian

OQoOo0oOooodoonna

60

60W

61

120

130

151

152

161

162

163

164

C170

CONTENT - SOUTH ASIAN

|:| South Asian
|:| South Asian
South Asian
South Asian
South Asian

South Asian

00000

South Asian

60

150

155

C160

C170

175

185
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