LAN	NGUAGE -	<u>CHINESE</u>	Chinese	140A, B, C, D
	Chinese	1, 2, 3, 8	Chinese	C150A, B
	Chinese	1A, 2A, 3A, 8	Chinese	151
	Chinese	4, 5, 6, 10	Chinese	152
	Chinese	4A, 5A, 6A, 10	Chinese	M153
	Chinese	100A, B, C, D, E, F	Chinese	154
	Chinese	100I	Chinese	155
	Chinese	101A, B	Chinese	C156
	Chinese	102A, B	Chinese	160
	Chinese	C107A, B	Chinese	C160
	Chinese	110A, B, C	Chinese	165
COI	NTENT C	UINESE	Chinese	174
	NTENT - C		Chinese	C175
	Chinese	50	Chinese	176
	Chinese	60	Chinese	180
	Chinese	60W	Chinese	182
Ш	Chinese	70	Chinese	M183
Ш	Chinese	70W	Chinese	185
	Chinese	120	Chinese	186
Ш	Chinese	130A, B	Chinese	187
Ш	Chinese	131		
	Chinese	135		
	Chinese	C138		
	Chinese	139		

<u>LANGUAGE - JAPANESE</u>			Japanese	140A, B, C
	Japanese	1, 2, 3, 8	Japanese	C149
	Japanese	1A, 2A, 3A	Japanese	C150
	Japanese	4, 5, 6, 10	Japanese	151
	Japanese	4A, 5A, 6A	Japanese	154
	Japanese	100A, B, C, D, E, I	Japanese	155
	Japanese	101A, B, S	Japanese	M156
	Japanese	102A, B	Japanese	157
	Japanese	103	Japanese	158
	Japanese	108FL	Japanese	C159
	Japanese	110A, B	Japanese	CM160
CON	MTTENIT IA	DANIECE	Japanese	161
<u>CO1</u>	NTENT - JA	<u>APANESE</u>	Japanese Japanese	161 165
<u>CON</u>	NTENT - JA Japanese	APANESE 50	-	
			Japanese	165
	Japanese	50	Japanese Japanese	165 170
	Japanese Japanese	50 70	Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese	165 170 C171 172
	Japanese Japanese Japanese	50 70 C112	Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese	165 170 C171 172 C173
	Japanese Japanese Japanese	50 70 C112 M120	Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese	165 170 C171 172 C173 175
	Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese	50 70 C112 M120 CM122	Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese	165 170 C171 172 C173 175 C177
	Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese	50 70 C112 M120 CM122 CM123	Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese	165 170 C171 172 C173 175 C177 C180
	Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese	50 70 C112 M120 CM122 CM123 CM127	Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese	165 170 C171 172 C173 175 C177

<u>LANGUAGE - KOREAN</u>			Korean	CM160	
	Korean	1, 2, 3, 8		Korean	165
	Korean	1A, 2A, 3A		Korean	172
	Korean	4, 5, 6, 10		Korean	175
	Korean	4A, 5A, 6A		Korean	176
	Korean	100A, B, C		Korean	177
CON	ATENT V	ODEAN		Korean	178
	NTENT - Korean	<u>50</u>		Korean	180A, B, C
				Korean	181
	Korean	M60		Korean	182
Ш	Korean	60W		Korean	183
	Korean	CM120	$\overline{\Box}$	Korean	184A, B
	Korean	CM127		Korean	185
	Korean	130A, B			
	Korean	C149	브	Korean	M186
	Korean	150	Ш	Korean	187
	Korean	151			
	Korean	154			
	Korean	155			

LAN	<u> IGUAGE - FI</u>	<u>LIPINO</u>	CON	NTENT - ASL	<u>AN</u>
	Filipino	1, 2, 3, 8		Asian	60
	Filipino	4, 5, 6		Asian	60W
	Filipino	100A		Asian	61
I A N	ICHACE H	INDI LIDDI I		Asian	120
	NGUAGE - H			Asian	130
	Hindi-Urdu			Asian	151
Ш	Hindi-Urdu	4, 5, 6		Asian	152
LAN	NGUAGE - V	<u>IETNAMESE</u>		Asian	161
	Vietnamese	1, 2, 3, 8		Asian	162
	Vietnamese	1A, 2A, 3A		Asian	163
	Vietnamese	4, 5, 6		Asian	164
	Vietnamese	100A, B, C		Asian	C170
			CON	NTENT - SOU	JTH ASIAN
				South Asian	60
				South Asian	150
				South Asian	155
				South Asian	C160
				South Asian	C170
				South Asian	175
				South Asian	185